
HOUSING
PROGRAMS  
INCOME LIMITS 

Household
Size

Gross Monthly 
Income (50% AMI)

Gross Annual 
Income (50% AMI)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

$2,646

$3,025

$3,404

$3,779

$4,083

$4,387

$4,687

$4,992

$31,752

$36,300

$40,848

$45,348

$48,996

$52,644

$56,244

$59,904

2022 INCOME GUIDELINES 
FOR SENIOR HOUSEHOLDS 

The maximum eligible income is 50% of the Area Median
Income (AMI) for households with a member who is age 60+


